Districts

]
British Districts
excluding Aden)
. Bombay city
Northern Division
2. Ahmadabad

3. Broach
4. Kana

h. Panch Mahals

6. Surat

]. Thana
Central Division
8. Ahmednagar
9. Khandesh

10. Khandesh
West

11. Nasik

12. Poona

13. Satara

14. Sholapur
Southern Division
1. Belgaum
16. Bijapur

V1. Dharwar |
18. Kanara

19. Kolaba

20, Ratnagiri

si_"d (British
Districts)

Total
Population
1911

19,628,477

979,445

3,685,383

827,809
306,717
691,744
332,695
654,109
882,309

6,387,064

945,305

1,034,886

080,723
905,030

1,071,512
1,081,278

768,330

5,061,150

943,820
862,973

1,026,005

430,548
594,156

1,203,638

3,913,435

Total
Hindu

Population

14,920,267
664,042
3,117,263
693,155
192,935
98,164
274,339
571,745
786,925
5,998,828
855,676
902,131

474,200
843,705
991,725
1,028,176
703,215
4,502,708
817,797
757,542
872,885
383,624
560,266
1,110,594

837,426

Total
un-

touchables
population

89,052
245,050
78,869
22,390
41,497
14,410
36,508
50,010
773,184
116,629
112,331

36,809
97,740
113,118
144,688
129,063
385,470
83,199
80,501
b2,540
10,767
1,108
107,354

135,224

Percentage
of un-
touchables
o the total
population

1,627,980

6.6
10

5.9

5.6
5.6
12
12
10.8

10.7
12.4
13
16.7
1.6
8.8

2.4
8.5
8.9

3.8

Percentage
of un-
touchables
to the
Hindu

population

10.9
11.6
/.8
11.4
11.6
6.9

13
13.6
12

1.7
11
13.3



